
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/15/15 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 04/15/15 Wed $22,380,657 $10,713,041 $40,000,000 $26,720,107 1.497 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 04/18/15 Sat $24,549,765 $22,464,378 $50,000,000 $33,400,134 1.497 6.8% 12.5% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 04/22/15 Wed $23,052,077 $33,498,810 $60,000,000 $40,080,160 1.497 6.4% 18.1% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 04/25/15 Sat $25,860,722 $45,877,668 $70,000,000 $46,760,187 1.497 7.1% 23.9% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 04/29/15 Wed $24,679,863 $57,691,279 $80,000,000 $53,440,214 1.497 6.8% 29.1% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 05/02/15 Sat $27,552,014 $70,879,715 $90,000,000 $60,120,240 1.497 7.6% 34.5% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 05/06/15 Wed $32,688,479 $86,526,843 $100,000,000 $66,800,267 1.497 8.9% 40.3% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 05/09/15 Sat $29,659,743 $100,724,193 $110,000,000 $73,480,294 1.497 8.1% 45.1% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 05/13/15 Wed $31,054,055 $115,588,965 $120,000,000 $80,160,321 1.497 8.5% 49.8% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 05/16/15 Sat $32,180,821 $130,169,196 $131,000,000 $87,500,000 1.497 8.8% 54.2% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 05/20/15 Wed $27,948,649 $142,710,708 $146,000,000 $97,500,000 1.497 7.7% 57.7% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 05/23/15 Sat $34,890,446 $158,367,241 $162,000,000 $108,200,000 1.497 9.5% 61.7% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 05/27/15 Wed $30,830,155 $172,201,783 $176,000,000 $117,600,000 1.497 8.4% 64.9% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 05/30/15 Sat $41,338,200 $190,751,643 $194,000,000 $129,600,000 1.497 11.1% 68.8% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 06/03/15 Wed $38,537,694 $208,044,821 $208,000,000 $138,900,000 1.497 10.4% 72.1% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 06/06/15 Sat $52,697,938 $231,692,183 $230,000,000 $153,600,000 1.497 14.0% 76.0% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 06/10/15 Wed $47,308,873 $252,330,343 $261,000,000 $174,300,000 1.497 12.6% 79.0% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 06/13/15 Sat $66,994,888 $280,387,407 $289,000,000 $193,100,000 1.497 17.4% 82.7% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 06/17/15 Wed $65,688,370 $307,897,309 $317,000,000 $211,800,000 1.497 17.1% 85.6% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 06/20/15 Sat $101,162,282 $350,263,476 $380,000,000 $253,800,000 1.497 25.1% 89.2% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 06/24/15 Wed $172,760,412 $428,246,802 $500,000,000 $334,000,000 1.497 38.9% 93.4% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 06/27/15 Sat $250,882,458 $533,314,896 $650,000,000 $434,200,000 1.497 51.1% 96.8% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/15/2015


